NSH NORDIC A/S



EC Declaration of Conformity

We, NSH NORDIC A/S, Virkefeltet 4, DK-8740 Brædstrup herewith declare that the following described products in our delivered version complies with the appropriate basic safety and health requirements of the Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC) 2014/30/EU based on its design and type as brought into circulation by us.

Manufactured by

Niningboshi Shuanghe Hongsheng Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. No. 2 Binxi South Rd Dayin Industrial Park, Yuyao, Zhejiang, China

Description of Equipment

Weather Station; wireless thermo-hygrometer

white
white+grey



Ratings

30MHz to 1GHz DV 1.5V 1 x AAA batteries

Standards/requirements

EN 61326-1:2013	EN 55011:2016+A1:2017
EN 61000-4-2:2009	EN 61000-4-3:2006+A:1:2008+a2:2010

This EC declaration of Conformity is granted on account of an examination by intertek, the test results of which are laid down in report no. 18100100HKG-001, 18100099HKG-003R1, 18100099HKG-002 issued on 2018-12-17.

This EC declaration of Conformity implies that the examined types are in accordance with the standards designated by the Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC) 2014/30/EU and in compliance with all EU Directives.

NSH NORDIC A/S | Virkefeltet 4 | DK-8740 Brædstrup | Tlf. +45 7575 4270 | Fax +45 7575 4560 | E-mail: post@nshnordic.com

NSH NORDIC A/S



The equipment in respect of which this declaration is made conforms to the example to which that certificate relates, and that certificate remains valid.

Brædstrup, 17th of February, 2020

Morten Bisselwanin

Morten Gisselmann Managing Director NSH NORDIC A/S Virkefeltet 4 DK-8740 Brædstrup